date 08/05/2022
page 1 of 4
SERIES: TS19 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• surface mount
• IP67
• 100K & 300K life cycle options

RoHS yes
IP level IP67
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
TS19 - 32 - 06 - BK - XXX - X  - SMT - TR -67
Push Force:
*70 = 70 gf
120 = 120 gf
180 = 180 gf
240 = 240 gf
Life Cycles:
1=100,000 cycles
3=300,000 cycles
Note: *Only available with 100,000 cycle life.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: TS19 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 08/05/2022 | page 2 of 4
cuidevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.1 mm
unless otherwise noted
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
1 membrane PA natural
2 push PA black
3 contacts SUS silver
4 case PA black
5 terminals copper silver
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
Operating Force Table
Model Press Force (gf) Return Force (gf)
70 70±50 >20
120 120±50 >20
180 180±50 >20
240 240±50 >20
ACTUATOR POSITION
( ): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF (ON)
SCHEMATIC
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: TS19 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 08/05/2022 | page 3 of 4
cuidevices.com
260 max. ec m
230
180